Bonfield, Township
Callander, Municipality
Calvin, Municipality of
Chisholm, Township

Cobalt, Town of

Coleman, Township of

East Ferris, Municipality of
Latchford, Town of
Mattawa, Town of
Mattawan, Municipality of
Nipissing, Township of
North Bay, City of
Papineau-Cameron, Township of
Powassan, Municipality of
Temagami, Municipality of
Temiskaming Shores, City of

Nipissing-Timiskaming total

$20,000.00
$20,000.00
$20,000.00
$20,000.00
$20,000.00
$20,000.00
$22,000.00
$20,000.00
$20,000.00
$20,000.00
$20,000.00
$250,000.00
$20,000.00
$20,000.00
$20,000.00
$49,000.00

$581,000.00



