Bonfield, Township	\$20,000.00
Callander, Municipality	\$20,000.00
Calvin, Municipality of	\$20,000.00
Chisholm, Township	\$20,000.00
Cobalt, Town of	\$20,000.00
Coleman, Township of	\$20,000.00
East Ferris, Municipality of	\$22,000.00
Latchford, Town of	\$20,000.00
Mattawa, Town of	\$20,000.00
Mattawan, Municipality of	\$20,000.00
Nipissing, Township of	\$20,000.00
North Bay, City of	\$250,000.00
Papineau-Cameron, Township of	\$20,000.00
Powassan, Municipality of	\$20,000.00
Temagami, Municipality of	\$20,000.00
Temiskaming Shores, City of	\$49,000.00
Nipissing-Timiskaming total	\$581,000.00